Ambassadors (Your Excellency)

შობით

1. Hellenic Republic, H.E. Dimitrios Karabalis
gremb.tbi@mfa.gr 

2. Hungary, H.E. Viktória Horváth 
mission.tbs@mfa.gov.hu 

3. Republic of Poland , H.E. Mariusz Maszkiewicz 
      	 tbilisi.amb.sekretariat@msz.gov.pl; 
4. Czech Republic , H.E. Petr Mikyska
tbilisi@embassy.mzv.cz;

5. Republic of Armenia, H.E. Ruben Sadoyan
armgeorgiaembassy@mfa.am;

6. Kingdom of Sweden , H.E. Ulrik Tidestrom
ambassaden.tbilisi@gov.se;

7. European Union , H.E. Carl Hartzell
delegation-georgia@eeas.europa.eu;

8. Republic of Lietuva, H.E. Giedrius Puodžiūnas
amb.ge@urm.lt;
9. Federative Republic of Brazil , H.E. Cícero Martins Garcia
brasemb.tbilisi@itamaraty.gov.br;

10. United States of America, Charge d’Affaires a.i. Ms. Elizabeth Rood
TbilisiUSEmbassyProtocol@state.gov; 

11. Ukraine, H.E. Ihor Dolhov
emb_ge@mfa.gov.ua; 

12. Swiss Confederation , H.E. Patric Franzen
tbilisi@eda.admin.ch; 

13. Italian Republic , H.E. Antonio Enrico Bartoli
embassy.tbilisi@esteri.it; 

14. Kingdom of the Netherlands , H.E. Maria (Maaike) Van Koldam
tbi@minbuza.nl; 

15. [bookmark: _GoBack]Ambassador Rudolf Mickalka
Special Representative of the OSCE Chairman in Office for the South Caucasus
E-mail: Nino.Gogoladze@osce.org


16. French Republic, H.E. Diego Colas
contact.tbilissi-amba@diplomatie.gouv.fr; 

17. Republic of Austria , H.E. Arad Benkö
arad.benkoe@bmeia.gv.at;

18. Republic of Latvia , H.E. Ingrīda Levrence
embassy.georgia@mfa.gov.lv; 

19. Republic of Belarus , H.E. Mikhail Myatlikov 
georgia@mfa.gov.by; 

20. United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland , H.E. Justin McKenzie Smith
british.embassy.tbilisi@fco.gov.uk; 

21. Federal Republic of Germany , H.E. Hubert Knirsch
info@tiflis.diplo.de; 

22. Republic of Bulgaria, H.E. Dessislava Ivanova-Kozleva
Embassy.tbilisi@mfa.bg; 

23. Romania, H.E. Radu Liviu Horumba
tbilisi@mae.ro; 

24. Republic of Estonia, H.E. Kai Kaarelson
 tbilisi.consular@mfa.ee; 

25. Kingdom of Norway, H.E. Helene Sand Andresen 
emb.tbilisi@mfa.no; 


შობის გარეშე



1. Republic of Turkey , H.E. Fatma Ceren Yazgan
             tbilisi@mfa.gov.tr; 
2. Turkmenistan , H.E. Dovletmyrat Muratov
tmemb.ge1@gmail.com;
3. State of Qatar, H.E. Mubarak Nasser Mubarak Al Khalifa
tbilisi@mofa.gov.qa 

4. People’s Republic of China , H.E. Li Yan
 chinaembgeo@gmail.com; 
5. State of Israel, H.E. Shabtai Tsur
press@tbilisi.mfa.gov.il; 

6. Kingdom of Saudi Arabia, H.E. Abdullah Almutairi
goemb@mofa.gov.sa; 

7. Japan, H.E. Tadaharu Uehara 
protocol@tb.mofa.go.jpconsular@tb.mofa.go.jp 

8. Republic of Azerbaijan, H.E. Dursun Hasanov
tbilisi@mission.mfa.gov.az

9. Islamic Republic of Iran , H.E. Seyed Javad Ghavam Shahidi
info@iran.ge; embassy@iran.ge

10. Republic of Kazakhstan , H.E. Baurzhan Mukhamejanov
tbilisi@mfa.kz;  secretariat@kazembassy.ge




International Organizations

Dear Mr …., Dear Ms….,

შობით

1. USAID 
Mr. Peter Wiebler
USAID Mission Director 
11 Balanchini Str. Tbilisi
Tel: 2 54 40 00
E-mail: wieblerpa@state.gov 

2. World Bank
Mr. Sebastian Molineus
World Bank Regional Director for South Caucasus
5a N. Ramishvili Str. Tbilisi 
Tel: 2 91 30 96, 2 91 26 89/59
E-mail: smolineus@worldbank.org 

3. UNFPA 
Ms. Lela Bakradze
Head of UNFPA Country Office
9 Raphiel Eristavi Str. Tbilisi
Tel: 2 25 11 26, E-mail: 
E-mail: bakradze@unfpa.org  


4. WHO 
Mr. Silviu Domente
Head of the WHO Country Office
R. Eristavi Str. 9 Tbilisi
Tel: 2 99 80 73
E-mail: domentes@who.int

5. WHO 
Mr. Hans Kluge
WHO Regional Director (from February 2020)
UN City, Marmorvej 51
DK-2100 Copenhagen Ø Denmark
E-mail: klugeh@who.int 

6. WHO 
Ms. Piroska Östlin
Regional Director ad interim
WHO Regional Office for Europe
E-mail ostlinp@who.int

1. WHO
Ms. Zsuzsanna Jakab
Deputy Director General of the World Health Organization
E-mail: jakabz@who.int 

2. UNDP
Ms. Louisa Vinton 
UNDP Resident Representative
9 R. Eristavi Str. Tbilisi
Tel: 2 25 11 26
E-mail: louisa.vinton@undp.org 

3. UN Women 
Ms. Erika Kvapilova
UN Women Country Representative 
3 Kavsadze Str. Tbilisi
Tel: 2 22 06 04, 2 22 08 70 cell: 599 50 11 68
E-mail: Erika.kvapilova@unwomen.org 

4. UNHCR – United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees 
Ms. Kemlin Furley
Representative
2a Kazbegi Ave, Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 2 38 62 02 (ext: 8); Fax: 385422
E-mail: geotb@unhcr.org

5. ILO - International Labour Organization
Mr. Guy Ryder
Director General
International Labour Organization
4 route des Morillons
CH-1211 Genève 22 Switzerland
E-mail: ilo@ilo.org 

6. IOM - International Migration Organization 
Ms. Sanja Celebic Lukovac 
Chief of Mission
12 Abuladze St. Tbilisi (I ჩიხი)
Tel: 225 22 16; Fax: 225 22 17
E-mail: iomtbilisi@iom.int 

7. Czech Development Cooperation
Mr. Jan Cernik 
Head of Development Cooperation
37-block VI, Chavchavadze Ave.  
0179 Tbilisi, Georgia                        
Tel:  +995/32/916740-42; Cell: +995/577 557-578 
E-mail: jan_cernik@mzv.cz 

8. DTRA - Defense Threat Reduction Agency - Eurasia
Major Annaleis Hunter
Head of Biological Threat Reduction Program
Address: Balanchini str 11, US Embassy, 
Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 599 60-76-42
E-mail: hunteram@state.gov 

9. European Bank for Reconstruction and Development
Ms. Catarina Bjorlin Hansen
Regional Director 
31a Griboedovi str.
Businens Center “Merani”, 6 floor, 0108 
Tel: 2 44 74 00, 2 92 05 13, 2 92 05 14; Fax: 292 05 12
E-mail: Hansenc@ebrd.com; 

10. ICRC – International Committee of the Red Cross 
Ms. Seveline Chappaz 
Head of Delegation
24 Mosashvili Str. Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 235 55 10; Fax: 235 55 20
E-mail: schappaz@icrc.org 

11. MSF - Medicins Sans Frontiers
Ms. Rebekha Varela
Head of Mission
19a Tabukashvili St. Tbilisi 
Tel: 299 94 19; Fax: 299 94 19
E-mail: msff-tbilisi@paris.msf.org  

12. Open Society – Georgian Foundation 
Ms. Ketevan Khutsishvili
Executive Director
10 Chovelidze Str. Tbilisi
Tel: 225 04 63, 225 05 92; Fax: 229 10 52
E-mail: Keti@osgf.ge; 

13. SIDA - Swedish International Development Agency
Mr. Erik Illes
Head of Development Cooperation
15 Kipshidze St. Tbilisi 
Tel: 255 03 20; Fax: 222 48 90
E-mail: tamuna.datuashvili@gov.se 

14. Save the Children
Ms. Tamar Golubiani, Team Leader  
Mitskevichi 27b St. Tbilisi 
Tel: 224 45 20; Fax: 237 78 63
E-mail: tamta.golubiani@savethechildren.org 

15. World Vision International 
Ms. Eka Zhvania, Program Director
61 Aghmashenebeli ave. (Business Center, 2 Floor)
Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 215 75 15; Fax: 215 75 16
E-mail: eka_zhvania@wvi.org  

16. US CDC
Mr. Francisco Averhoff 
CDC Associate Director for Global Health, Division of Viral Hepatitis
E-mail: Averhoff, Francisco (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) fma0@cdc.gov

17. Gilead Sciences, Inc. 
Mr. Gregg H. Alton
Executive Vice President, Corporate and Medical Affairs
E-mail: Gregg.Alton@gilead.com

18. Gilead Sciences, Inc 
Mr. Graeme. A Robertson
Senior Director, Africa & CIS
Access Operations & Emerging Markets 
E-mail: Graeme.Robertson@gilead.com

19. Gilead Sciences, Inc 
Ben Kamarck
E-mail: Ben.Kamarck@gilead.com

20. Mr. Alex Azar
Secretary of Health and Human Services
US Department of Health and Human Service
E-mail: Noila.Sorenson@hhs.gov; Cc: ppatiashvili@mfa.gov.ge 
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21. WHO 
Dr. Tedros Adhanom Ghebreyesus
WHO General Director
20 avenue Appia, CH-1211 Geneva 27, Switzerland
E-mail: drtedros@who.int 
	
22. UNICEF 
Mr. Ghasan Khalil
UNICEF Representative
9 R. Eristavi Str. Tbilisi
Tel: 2 25 11 26
E-mail Gkhalil@unicef.org

23. ILO - International Labour Organization
Mr. Kinan Bahnassi  
Chief Technical Adviser
Inclusive Labour Market for Job Creation
E-mail: albahnasi@ilo.org 

24. Asia Development Bank
Ms. Yesim Elhan-Kayalar
Country Director
G. Tabidze str 1. Freedom square
Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 2 25 06 19; Fax:  +995 32 225 06 22  
E-mail: srosenthal@adb.org; 

25. JICA – Japan International Cooperation Agency 
Mr. Yukihiko Ejiri
Resident Representative, JICA Georgia Office
Tbilisi office: Pixel Center, 8th Floor, 34 Chavchavadze ave
Tel: 2507980 (558) 48 18 43; Fax: 291 73 32
E-mail: Ejiri.yukihiko@jica.go.jp; 

26. TIKA – Turkish International Cooperation and Development Agency 
Ms. Necla Demirdağ
Tbilisi Office Programme Coordinator
6 Lvovi St. Tbilisi 
Tel: 299 84 16; Fax: 298 54 30
E-mail: tiflis@tika.gov.tr 

